
NAME ROLE School Assigned PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
Administration Kristin H. Benway Director of Special Services SV 265-4905 kbenway@svuvt.org

Bonnie Lenihan Building Based Director of Special Education CES/CVS and Alt 1 and 2 468-5624 blenihan@svuvt.org
Rebecca Armitage Building Based Director of Special Education FHGS 265-3883 rarmitage@svuvt.org
Margaret Hayward Building Based Director of Special Education FHUHS 265-4966 mhayward@svuvt.org

District School Psychologists Karen Weatherwax School Psychologist FHGS/OVS 468-5624 kweatherwax@svuvt.org
Allison Cosey School Psychologist BVS/CES/CVSFHGS/FHUHS 265-3883 acosey@svuvt.org
Nicole Montana School Psychologist FHUHS/SV 265-4966 nmontana@svuvt.org

Related Service Providers Christy Coulson Occupational Therapist FHGS/FHUHS ccoulson@svuvt.org
Phoebe Chestna Occupational Therapist BVS/OVS/CES/CVS pchestna@svuvt.org
Ali Mitchell Physical Therapist CES/CVS/FHUHS/FHGS amitchell@svuvt.org
Taryn Levy Physical Therapist BVS/FHGS/OVS talevy@svuvt.org

Speech Language Pathologists Donna Fabricius Speech Language Pathologist CES/BVS/SV 468-5624 dfabricius@svuvt.org
Kimberly Gould Speech Language Pathologist FHGS 265-3883 kgould@svuvt.org
Sandra James Speech Language Assistant OVS 537-2491 sjames@svuvt.org
Kaylie Fowler Speech Language Pathologist CES/CVS/FHUHS 468-5624 ksmith@svuvt.org

Early Childhood Special Education Sara Mason Early Childhool Special Educator BVS/SV 537-2491 smason@svuvt.org
Jill Christiana Early Childhool Special Educator SV 468-5624 jchristiana@svuvt.org

Special Education Teachers Dale Martin Special Education Teacher FHGS 265-3883 dmartin@svuvt.org
Krista Glover Special Education Teacher Alt 2 @ CES 468-5624 kglover@svuvt.org
Abigale Stannard Special Education Teacher FHGS 468-2203 abigale.stannard@svuvt.org
Amanda Hale Special Education Teacher BVS 537-2491 ahale@svuvt.org
Dale Coombs Special Education Teacher CVS 468-2203 dcoombs@svuvt.org
Gwen Alowitz-Rehm Special Education Teacher CES 468-5624 galowitz@svuvt.org
Kerry Svarczkopf Special Education Teacher OVS 948-2871 ksvarczkopf@svuvt.org
Lynn Merritt Special Education Teacher FHUHS 265-4966 lmerritt@svuvt.org
Lynn Stack Special Education Teacher FHUHS 265-4966 lstack@svuvt.org
Sarah Winter Special Education Teacher FHGS 265-3883 swinter@svuvt.org
Tara Briggs-Carvey Special Education Teacher FHGS 265-3883 tbriggs@svuvt.org
Brittany Baxter Special Education Teacher FHGS 265-3883 bbaxter@svuvt.org
Jenna Ray Special Education Teacher CES 468-5624 jenna.ray@svuvt.org
Shannan Mead Special Education Teacher Alt 1 @ CES 468-5924 smead@svuvt.org
Kathryn Lucia Special Education Teacher FHUHS 265-4966 klucia@svuvt.org
Jamie Sherwood Special Education Teacher FHGS 265-3883 jsherwood@svuvt.org
Wendy Foran Special Education Teacher CES 468-5624 wforan@svuvt.org

School Based Clinicians Julie Marsden School Based Clinician FHUHS 265-4966 jmarsden@svuvt.org
Emily Klee School Based Clinician Alt 2 @ CES 468-5624 eklee@svuvt.org

Special Education Clerical Support Debra Robbins Administrative Assistant to Dir. of Special Services SV 265-4905 drobbins@svuvt.org
Robin Crowningshield Special Education Secretary, FHUHS FHUHS 265-4966 rcrowningshield@svuvt.org
Suzan Langmaid Special Education Secretary, FHGS FHGS 265-3883 slangmaid@svuvt.org
Pamela Macomber Special Education Secretary, CES/CVS CES/CVS 468-5624 pmacomber@svuvt.org
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